

2020-2021 School Calendar-Opt. 3

Summary of Calendar:	
Days/Hrs in Classroom:	
First Semester	82/497.25
Second Semester	99/598.5
TOTAL DAY/HRS	180/1095.75

August						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

Student Days/Hours			
Days	Hours	Tot Wk	Tot Hr
	0	0	0
4	24.00	4	24.00
1	6.25	5	30.25

Staff	Aug. 18 - New Teacher Workshop
Days	Aug. 19- 1/2 Day Ed. Camp
	Aug. 20 - Teacher Work Day/Open House
	Aug. 21- Teacher PD
1.00	Extra day paid at per diem
5.00	Aug. 24 - Teacher PD
1.00	Aug. 25 - First Day of School

CALENDAR LEGEND	
Start/End	
New Teacher Work Shop	
Quarter/Semester	
Teacher Work Day	
Holidays	
Vacation Days	
Teacher 1/2 PD Day	
PTC Days	
Comp Days	
Mid-Term	
Teacher Full PD Day	

September						
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

4	24.00	9	54.25
4	24.00	13	78.25
5	30.25	18	108.50
5	30.25	23	138.75
3	17.75	26	156.50

4.00	
5.00	Sept. 1 - Labor Day (No School)
5.00	Sept. 23 Midterm
5.00	
3.00	

HOLIDAYS:	
Labor Day	9/7
Thanksgiving Day	11/26
Christmas Day	12/25
New Year's Day	1/1
Memorial Day	5/31

October						
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

2	12.50	28	169.00
4	25.00	32	194.00
5	30.25	37	224.25
5	30.25	42	254.50
5	30.25	47	284.75

2.00	
5.00	1st Quarter-42 Days
5.00	Oct. 7 - Full Day PD
5.00	Oct. 22-End 1st Qtr
5.00	Oct. 26 - Begin 2nd Quarter

November						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

5	31.00	52	315.75
5	30.25	57	346.00
5	30.25	62	376.25
3	17.75	65	394.00
1	6.25	66	400.25

5.00	Nov. 2 & 4 - PTC
5.00	4:00-8:00 2:30-5:30
5.00	Nov. 6 - Comp Day (No School)
4.00	Nov. 18 - Midterm
1.00	Nov. 25 - Early Out 1:50; 2:00; 2:10
	Nov. 26-27 - Thanksgiving Holiday

Note: In-service Days may be classified as
Career Development and/or Professional
Development depending on the content of
the activities being performed.

December						
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

4	24.00	70	424.25
5	30.25	75	454.50
5	30.25	80	484.75
2	12.50	82	497.25
0	0.00	82	497.25

4.00	
5.00	Dec. 22 - End of 2nd Qtr./1st Sem.
5.00	Dec. 23-25 Christmas/Winter Break
3.00	Dec. 28-31 (No School)
0.00	2nd Quar-40 Days 1st Sem-82 Days

Prof. Development
4 full Days
4 1hr Wed=1 day=9 days Total 13 PD
1 day = 6.25 hr.
Wednesday Early Outs = 5.25 hr
Comp Days = 7.00 hr.

January						
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

0	0.00	82	497.25
4	24.00	86	521.25
5	30.25	91	551.50
5	30.25	96	581.75
5	30.25	101	612.00

1.00	Jan. 1 - Winter Break (No School)
5.00	Jan. 4 - Teacher Workday
5.00	Jan. 5 - Begin 3rd Qtr./2nd Sem.
5.00	Jan. 18-22-Homecoming

Make-up/Snow Days-Miss 1 days
prior to 12/31 will use 2/15/21. Miss 4 days
2 days by 2/12 will use 4/5
All other days will be added to the end of the school year.

February						
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

5	30.25	106	642.25
4	24.00	110	666.25
4	24.00	114	690.25
5	30.25	119	720.50
0	0.00	119	720.50

5.00	Feb. 8 Midterm
5.00	Feb. 12 - Full Day-PD
4.00	Feb. 15 - President's Day
5.00	(No School)
0.00	

Quarter 1 = 42 days
Quarter 2 = 40 days
Quarter 3 = 49 days
Quarter 4 = 49 days
Semester 1 = 82 Days
Semester 2 = 98 days

March						
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

5	30.25	124	750.75
5	30.25	129	781.00
5	30.25	134	811.25
5	31.00	139	842.25
3	17.75	142	860.00

5.00	Mar. 16- End of 3rd Quarter
5.00	Mar. 17 - Begin 4th Quarter
5.00	Mar. 22 & 24 - PTC
5.00	4:00-8:00 2:30-5:30
3.00	Mar. 26 - Comp Day (No School)

Have 1095.75 Hours
Need 1080 Hours
Extra 15.50 Hours

April						
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

1	6.25	143	866.25
4	24.00	147	890.25
5	30.25	152	920.50
5	30.25	157	950.75
5	30.25	162	981.00

1.00	Apr. 2 Good Friday (No School)
4.00	Apr. 5 Easter No School
5.00	April 9-10 Swing Show
5.00	April 22-Midterm
5.00	April 24 - Prom

HS Total Hrs	6 1/4
MS/Elem Total Hrs	6 1/4
G-Elem Total Hrs	6 3/4

May						
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3		

0	0.00	162	981.00
5	30.25	167	1011.25
5	30.25	172	1041.50
5	30.25	177	1071.75
3	24.00	180	1095.75
0	0.00	180	1095.75

5.00	May 9 - Baccalaureate
5.00	May 16 - Graduation
5.00	May 26 - End of 4th Qtr./2nd Sem.
5.00	May 27 - Teacher 1/2 Work Day
3.50	May 31 - Memorial Day

Seniors Start/End Dates	
August 25, 2020 / May 14, 2021	
Seniors Total Days	173